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CHAPTER 445

No. 279, A.]	 [Published September 22, 1959.

CHAPTER 445

AN ACT to amend 40.29 ; (8) of the statutes, relating to time for school
district boards to determine the necessary tax for school maintenance.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

40.29 (8) of the statutes is amended to read:
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40.29 -(8) If any district has not voted a tax sufficient to maintain
its school for the term of 9 months during the ensuing year, the board
shall, on the third Monday of * * * October, determine the sum necessary
to be raised to maintain such school, and the school district clerk shall
forthwith certify to the municipal * * * clerks the amount so fixed, and
he shall` assess the same and enter it in the tax roll as other district taxes
are assessed and entered.

Approved September 10, 1959.
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